
Bend 45o

BFL 45
Dimensions

Description
Bend 45o, segmented and lockseamed, with sealing gaskets.
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Order code:        BFL     Ød1    45

Product code

ProAer®
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Technical data

200 83

L

224 93

250 104

280 116

300 124

315 130

355 145

400 162

450 186

500 204

560 232

600 249

630 261

710 294
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